
Position Name Contact No Email

President Jill Rogers 01761 437098 jilllockyer@btinternet.com

Life Vice-President Gareth Watkins 01443 435684 gcymro@aol.com

Life Vice-President Rose Wills rosemarywills@yahoo.com

Life Vice-President Albi Deacon 02392 250322 jeannette.deacon@sky.com

Vice-President Mike Armitage 01252 650486 michaelj.armitage@ntlworld.com

Vice-President Jeff Lyden 07435 568342 jeffdendcoys@hotmail.com

Chairman Mark Gilbert 07739 479790 gilbert_markjohn@yahoo.co.uk

Vice-Chairman Kevin Buddle 01304 214750 k.buddle@sky.com

Secretary Carol Francis 01784 421594 ffrancisca2@aol.com

Treasurer Clare Norman 02380 573919 clare.norman7@ntlworld.com

Auditor Jill Rogers

Committee Mike Armitage Kevin Buddle Jeff Lyden

Contact details above

Committee Bill Knox 01227 471428 billandtricia1520@gmail.com

Committee Mike Mitchell 01304 820781 mgmitchell01@btinternet.com

Committee Alan Webber 01235 201605 alan.webber@ntlworld.com

Committee Tom Firmager 0208 2901181 t.firmager@gmail.com

Committee Ray Strawbridge 01633 430637 ray.strawb@gmail.com

Committee Richard Chambers 07792 827932 chamb18@hotmail.com

Committee Paul Basham 07825 334200 bash76@icloud.com

Committee Doug Gatland 07702 402113 douggatland@gmail.com

Committee John Gladwin 07958 669555 johngladwin@hotmail.co.uk

RPRA Delegate To be confirmed

Race Controllers Mark Gilbert Steve Appleby

Weather Advisor Steve Appleby 01252 677158 sappleby@ntlworld.com

Press Officer Mike Jackson 07964 448291 mike.jackson026@hotmail.com

Convoyers Trevor Cracknell Chris Withers

Data Contoller Clare Norman 02380 573919 clare.norman7@ntlworld.com


